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Institute of Food Technologists

o v s o Application for Student Membership

Phone: +1.312.782.8424
Fax: +1.312.782.8348

Please print legibly.

Referred by
Referring Individual
Referring Individual

Referring Individual

's Company/University

‘s IFTSA Chapter (if applicable)

's State/Province Referring Individual’s Section (if applicable)

To be eligible for student membership you must be a graduate student or person matriculated in an educational institution as a full-
time student pursuing a degree (Associate or higher) in the field of food science and technology or in one or more of the sciences or

branches of engin

eering concerned with advancing food science and technology. Student membership includes a subscription to

Food Technology magazine or the Journal of Food Science (JFS) online. All student members automatically become members of the
IFT Student Association (IFTSA).

General
Information

Information is for
demographic
purposes only

First Name Middle Initial Last Name

Preferred First Name

Optional Date of Birth / / (dd/mm/yyyy) Gender [JMale []Female
Race/Ethnicity: [] African American/Black [_] American Indian/Alaska Native []Asian American/Pacific Islander

[ Asian/Indian Subcontinent [] Caucasian/White []Hispanic/Latino [ ] Other

Phone: [_] Mobile or [ ] Home

Email

Permanent/Home Address

City State ZIP/Postal Code Country

School Address

City State ZIP/Postal Code Country
Your preferred mailing address: [[] Permanent/Home [] School
How did you hear about IFT? [JEmail [] Colleague [] PrintAd [] Online Ad []Social Media []Mail []Internet []Event

[] Other

In what year did/will you enter the profession?

Academic
Program

College/University

Degree Program: [] Associate’s [] Bachelor's [] Master's [] Doctorate [] Other

Expected Date of Graduation / (mm/yyyy)

For major field of study, check the
appropriate numbers from the list

to the right. 1 [JAgriculture
] Microbiology

6 [] Dairy Science/Technology
2 7 [JEngineering (other than Chemistry)
3 [ Biological Sciences 8 [ Food Science/Technology
4[] Chemical Engineering 9 [JFamily & Consumer Sciences
5

[] Chemistry 10 [ Other
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Regional
Sections

IFT members in
the U.S. who work
or reside in an area
served by a Section
(based upon your
primary address
zip code) will be
automatically
added to the
Section. IFT will
add this to your
order and your
total will be
adjusted.

In addition, you
can join as many
optional sections
as you like; list the
numbers for the
additional sections
you wish to join
on the line under
“Optional
Selections”.

1. By joining

New York or

the sub-section
noted with a

“1" you are
automatically

a member of both.

2. By joining
Minnesota or

the sub-section
noted with a

“2" ‘you are
automatically

a member of both.

State/Section
ALABAMA
South Eastern
ALASKA

Puget Sound
ARIZONA
Cactus
ARKANSAS
Mid-South
Ozark
CALIFORNIA
Southern California
San Joaquin
Northern California
COLORADO
Rocky Mountain
CONNECTICUT
Nutmeg
DELAWARE
Philadelphia
Maryland
FLORIDA
Florida
GEORGIA
South Eastern
HAWAII

Hawaii

IDAHO
Intermountain
Lewis & Clark
ILLINOIS
Chicago

St. Louis
INDIANA
Indiana
Chicago
Bluegrass
IOWA

lowa

Great Plains?
Ak-Sar-Ben
KANSAS
Kansas City
KENTUCKY
Bluegrass

Ohio Valley
LOUISIANA
Longhorn
Louisiana Gulf Coast
MAINE
Northeast
MARYLAND
Washington, D.C.
Maryland
Pittsburgh
MASSACHUSETTS
Northeast
MICHIGAN
Great Lakes
MINNESOTA
Great Plains?
Minnesota?
MISSISSIPPI
Mid-South
Louisiana Gulf Coast
South Eastern
MISSOURI

St. Louis
Kansas City
Ozark
MONTANA
Intermountain
Lewis & Clark
NEBRASKA
Ak-Sar-Ben
NEVADA
Southern California
San Joaquin
Northern California
Cactus
Bonneville
Intermountain
Oregon

02D
02A

32A

42A

10A
1A

07A

17A

25A

37A
38A

01A
05A

20A
01A

13A
28B
24A

29A

33A
15A

35A
34A

03A

31A
T1A
21A

03A

09A

28B
28A

52A
34A
17A

05A
29A
53A

37A

24A

04A
02D
02A
45A
49A
37A
T6A

ZIP Code Range
35000-36999

99500-99999
85000-86099, 86300-86999

72300-72499
71600-72299, 72500-72999

90000-91899, 91901-93199, 93400-93499
93200-93399, 93500-93799
93800-96199

80000-81699
06000-06999

19700-19899
19900-19999

32000-34999
30000-31999
96700-96899

83200-83499, 83600-83799
83500-83599, 83800-83999

60000-61999, 62300-62399, 62500-62799
62000-62299, 62400-62499, 62800-62999

46000-46299, 46500-47099, 47200-47999
46300-46499
47100-47199

50000-50999, 51400-51499, 52000-52999
51000-51399
51500-51999

66000-67999

40000-40999, 41100-42999
41000-41099

71000-71199
70000-70999, 71200-71599

03900-04999

20700-20999
20600-20699, 21000-21499, 21600-21999
21500-21599

01000-02799
48000-49999

56000-56299
55000-55999, 56300-56999

38600-39999
(Louisiana)
(Alabama)

63000-63999, 65000-65299, 65400-65599
64000-64799, 65300-65399, 65900-65999
64800-64899, 65600-65899

(Idaho)
(Washington)

68000-69999

(California)
(California)
(California)
(Arizona)
(Utah)
(Idaho)
(Oregon)

$5
$5

$15
$10
$5

$5
$15

$10
$4

$5
$10
$10

$10
FREE

$5
$10

$5
$5
$5

$5
$5
$5

$5

$5
$10

$10
$7

$5

$5
$4
$20

$5
$5

$5
$5

$5
$7
$10

$10
$5
$5

$10
FREE

$5

$15
$10
S5

$10
$10
$10
$10

—
.
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State/Section
NEW HAMPSHIRE
Northeast

NEW JERSEY
New York®

Central New Jersey'
Philadelphia

NEW MEXICO
Bonneville

Rocky Mountain
Cactus

Longhorn

NEW YORK

New York®

Long Island
Western New York
NORTH CAROLINA
Dogwood

NORTH DAKOTA
Minnesota?

Great Plains?
OHIO

Ohio Valley

Lake Erie
OKLAHOMA
Oklahoma
OREGON
Intermountain
Lewis & Clark
Oregon
PENNSYLVANIA
Keystone

Philadelphia
Pittsburgh
Western New York
RHODE ISLAND
Northeast
SOUTH CAROLINA
South Eastern
SOUTH DAKOTA
Great Plains?
TENNESSEE
Mid-South
Volunteer
TEXAS

Longhorn

Alamo

UTAH

Bonneville
VERMONT
Northeast
VIRGINIA
Washington, D.C.
Maryland
WASHINGTON
Puget Sound
Oregon

Lewis & Clark
WASHINGTON, D.C.
Washington, D.C.
WEST VIRGINIA
Maryland
Pittsburgh
WISCONSIN
Wisconsin
Minnesota?
WYOMING
Rocky Mountain
Intermountain
Great Plains?
Ak-Sar-Ben
Bonneville

International Sections
CANADA

ENGLAND

JAPAN

06B
10A

32A
45A

06A
47A
08A
39A

28A
28B

15A
43A

46B
37A

38A
T6A

10A
21A
08A
03A
17A
28B

52A
44p

35A
51A

49A

03A

31A
1T1A

12A
16A
38A
31A

1A
21A

27A
28A

ZIP Code Range

03000-03899

07000-07699, 07800-07999
07700-07799, 08500-08699, 08800-08999
08000-08499, 08700-08799

(Utah)
(Colorado)
(Arizona)
(Texas)

10000-10999, 12400-12799
11000-11999
12000-12399, 12800-14999

27000-28999

(Minnesota)
(South Dakota)

43000-43399, 43700-43999, 45000-45999
44000-44799

73000-74999

97900-97999
97800-97899
97000-97799

16800-17999, 18200-18299,
18600-18899, 19500-19699
18000-18199, 18300-18599, 18900-19499
15000-16399, 16600-16799
16400-16599

02800-02999
29000-29999
57000-57999

38000-38399
37099-37999, 38400-38599

75000-76799, 79000-79699
76800-78999, 79700-79999

84000-84999
05000-05999

20100-20199, 22000-22399, 22900-24699
22400-22899

98000-98599
98600-98699
98800-99499

20000-20099, 20200-20599

24700-25999, 26100-26499, 26600-26899
26000-26099, 26500-26599

53000-53999, 54100-54699, 54900-54999
54000-54099, 54700-54899

82000-82099
(Idaho)

(South Dakota)
(Nebraska)
(Utah)

British Columbia
British
Japan

IFT Regional Sections Subtotal: $
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$15
$15
$10
$10
$5
$10
$10
$15
$5
$2
$5

$5
$5

$10
$10

$10
$10
FREE
$10
$2.50
$10
$20
$2
$5
$10
$5

$5
$10

$10
FREE

$10
$5

$5
$4

$10
$10
FREE
$5

$4
$20

$5
$5
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$5
$10
FREE
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Student
Membership

All prices are

Annual Membership Dues - $50 (Plus section dues, if applicable.)
Based on a 12-month period and include a subscription to
Food Technology magazine or the Journal of Food Science online.

Home Section

(Required, if applicable. Refer to page 2.)
For questions on your home section,

call us at +1.312.604.0285.

in U.S. dollars Check publication of your choice.
[[] Food Technology magazine  [] Journal of Food Science online
Additional Sections
Join as many sections as you like and list the
numbers for the sections here.
Additional Food Technology Magazine Airmail [] Food Technology Magazine Airmail $60
Resources [ JFS Online $25
‘ Journal of Food Scn'ance'(JFS) subscription ' N (12 issues annually)
All prices are The Journal of Food Science is your source for peer-reviewed, original research on both ) .
in U.S. dollars. the basic and applied aspects of food science. Within JFS, you'll find more than 500 O (J7F25 07,“'1948 Prmtl " $185
papers published each year focusing on critical topics such as food chemistry, food online, 4 print issues annually
engineering, food microbiology, food safety, sensory and food quality, nanoscale food [] JFS Print Airmail $80
science, food health and nutrition, and toxicology and chemical food safety.
Feed the minds that will feed the future. Support Feeding Tomorrow. I would like to donate $
Feeding Tomorrow, the foundation of IFT, aims to raise awareness of careers in the to the mission of Feeding Tomorrow.
science of food, support the next generation of food professionals, and contribute
knowledge that will help feed a growing and diverse population. Learn more about our
programs FeedingTomorrow.org. Suggested donation: $10
Divisions
Topic-based interest groups on IFT Connect — free for members.
[ Aquatic Food Products [] Food Microbiology [] Nutraceutical & Functional Foods
[] Biotechnology [] Food Packaging [] Nutrition
[] Carbohydrate [J Foodservice [] Product Development
[] Dairy Foods [] Fruit & Vegetable Products [] Protein
[C] Education, Extension and Outreach [ International [] Quality Assurance
[] Food Chemistry [ Marketing & Management [[] Refrigerated & Frozen Foods
[] Food Engineering [J Muscle Foods [[] Sensory and Consumer Sciences
[] Food Laws & Regulations [] Nonthermal Processing [] Toxicology & Safety Evaluation
Payment Payment - U.S. Funds Only
Annual Membership Dues $ 50.00
IFT accepts the [C] Personal check [] Business/Company check [] Money order Home Section Membership Dues s

following forms
of payment:

* Checks in U.S.
dollars drawn
on a U.S. bank

« Postal money
orders in
U.S. dollars

* American Express
« Visa

» MasterCard

» Discover

Wire transfers
are not accepted.

[C] American Express []Discover  [] MasterCard [ Vvisa

Card Number #

Expiration Date

Name on Card

Signature (required)

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE $

Additional Section Membership Dues $
Journal of Food Science Subscription $

Contribution to Feeding Tomorrow  $

SUBTOTAL $
Airmail (optional) $
5% GST (Canadian residents only) S

By submitting this application, | adhere to the IFT Code of Professional Conduct. Read more at ift.org/codeofconduct.

Mail or fax application to:
Institute of Food Technologists
97478 Eagle Way

Chicago, IL 60678-9740

Fax: +1.312.782.8348

North America), or email info@ift.org.

NOTE: Your application for membership must be submitted with
payment to be processed. If you have any questions, please contact
us at 800.438.3663 (North America), or +1.312.782.8424 (outside of

v
IFT

feeding the minds
that feed the world
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