

Institute of Food Technologists 525 W. Van Buren, Suite 1000 Chicago, IL 60607 Phone: +1.312.782.8424

Phone: +1.312.782.84 Fax: +1.312.782.8348 info@ift.org

## Application for Student Membership

Please print legibly.

Referred by											
Referring Individual's Company/University											
Referring Individ	ual's IFTSA Chapter (if applicable)										
Referring Individual's State/Province											
ime student pu branches of eng Food Technolog	rsuing a degree (Associate or gineering concerned with advantage)	higher) in the field of food sancing food science and tecl	science and technology of hnology. <b>Student memb</b> o	an educational institution as a full- or in one or more of the sciences or ership includes a subscription to tomatically become members of the							
General nformation nformation is for demographic ourposes only	First Name	Middle Initial _	Last Name								
	Preferred First Name										
	Optional Date of Birth / (dd/mm/yyyy) Gender										
	Race/Ethnicity: 🔲 African American/Black 🔲 American Indian/Alaska Native 🔲 Asian American/Pacific Islander										
	☐ Asian/Indian S	ubcontinent	☐ Hispanic/Latino ☐ Other _								
	Phono: Mobile or Homo										
	Phone: Mobile or Home										
	Email										
	City	State 2	ZIP/Postal Code	Country							
	School Address										
	City	State 2	ZIP/Postal Code	Country							
	Your preferred mailing address: Permanent/Home School										
	How did you hear about IFT?										
	Other										
	In what year did/will you enter the profession?										
Academic Program	College/University										
	Degree Program: Associate's Bachelor's Doctorate Other										
	Expected Date of Graduation / (mm/yyyy)										
	For major field of study, check th appropriate numbers from the lis										
	to the right.	1 Agriculture	6 Dairy Science/Te								
		2 Microbiology	7 Engineering (oth	•							
		3 Biological Sciences	8 Food Science/Te								
		<ul><li>4 Chemical Engineering</li><li>5 Chemistry</li></ul>	<ul><li>9 ☐ Family &amp; Consun</li><li>10 ☐ Other</li></ul>	ner Sciences							
		спенный у	Juici								

## Regional Sections

IFT members in the U.S. who work or reside in an area served by a Section (based upon your primary address zip code) will be automatically added to the Section. IFT will add this to your order and your total will be adjusted.

In addition, you can join as many optional sections as you like; list the numbers for the additional sections you wish to join on the line under "Optional Selections".

1. By joining New York or the sub-section noted with a "1", you are automatically a member of both.

2. By joining Minnesota or the sub-section noted with a "2", you are automatically a member of both.

	State/Section ALABAMA	Sec.	ZIP Code Range	<u>Dues</u>	<u>Join</u>	State/Section NEW HAMPSHIRE	Sec.	ZIP Code Range	<u>Dues</u>	<u>Join</u>
	South Eastern ALASKA	17A	35000-36999	\$10		Northeast NEW JERSEY	03A	03000-03899	\$5	
a	Puget Sound ARIZONA	12A	99500-99999	\$10		New York <sup>1</sup> Central New Jersey <sup>1</sup>	06A 06B	07000-07699, 07800-07999 07700-07799, 08500-08699, 08800-08999	\$15 \$15	
	Cactus ARKANSAS	45A	85000-86099, 86300-86999	\$10		Philadelphia  NEW MEXICO	10A	08000-08499, 08700-08799	\$10	
	Mid-South Ozark	52A 53A	72300-72499 71600-72299, 72500-72999	\$5 \$5		Bonneville Rocky Mountain	49A 32A	(Utah) (Colorado)	\$10 \$5	
	CALIFORNIA	33A	71000-72277, 72300-72777	Şü	ш	Cactus	45A	(Arizona)	\$10	
	Southern California	04A	90000-91899, 91901-93199, 93400-93499	\$15		Longhorn	35A	(Texas)	\$10	
	San Joaquin	02D	93200-93399, 93500-93799	\$10		NEW YORK				_
	Northern California COLORADO	02A	93800-96199	\$5		New York <sup>1</sup> Long Island	06A 47A	10000-10999, 12400-12799 11000-11999	\$15 \$5	
	Rocky Mountain	32A	80000-81699	\$5		Western New York	08A	12000-12399, 12800-14999	\$2	
	CONNECTICUT Nutmeg	42A	06000-06999	\$15		NORTH CAROLINA Dogwood	39A	27000-28999	\$5	
	DELAWARE Philadelphia	10A	19700-19899	\$10		NORTH DAKOTA Minnesota <sup>2</sup>	28A	(Minnesota)	\$5	
	Maryland	11A	19900-19999	\$4		Great Plains <sup>2</sup>	28B	(South Dakota)	\$5	
5	FLORIDA Florida	07A	32000-34999	\$5		Ohio Valley	15A	43000-43399, 43700-43999, 45000-45999	\$10	
	GEORGIA				_	Lake Erie	43A	44000-44799	\$10	
	South Eastern HAWAII	17A	30000-31999	\$10		OKLAHOMA Oklahoma	46B	73000-74999	\$10	
	Hawaii	25A	96700-96899	\$10		OREGON	274	07000 07000	640	
	IDAHO Intermountain	37A	83200-83499, 83600-83799	\$10		Intermountain Lewis & Clark	37A 38A	97900-97999 97800-97899	\$10 FREE	
	Lewis & Clark	38A	83500-83599, 83800-83999	FREE	ă	Oregon	16A	97000-97799	\$10	
	ILLINOIS					PENNSYLVANIA				_
	Chicago St. Louis	01A 05A	60000-61999, 62300-62399, 62500-62799 62000-62299, 62400-62499, 62800-62999			Keystone	55A	16800-17999, 18200-18299, 18600-18899, 19500-19699	\$2.50	
	INDIANA				_	Philadelphia	10A	18000-18199, 18300-18599, 18900-19499	\$10	
	Indiana Chicago	20A 01A	46000-46299, 46500-47099, 47200-47999 46300-46499	\$5 \$5		Pittsburgh Western New York	21A 08A	15000-16399, 16600-16799 16400-16599	\$20 \$2	
	Bluegrass	33A	47100-47199	\$5		RHODE ISLAND	00/1	10100 10377	72	
	IOWA			<b>^</b> -		Northeast	03A	02800-02999	\$5	
	Iowa Great Plains <sup>2</sup>	13A 28B	50000-50999, 51400-51499, 52000-52999 51000-51399	\$5 \$5		SOUTH CAROLINA South Eastern	17A	29000-29999	\$10	
	Ak-Sar-Ben	24A	51500-51999	\$5		SOUTH DAKOTA		2,000 2,777	Ψ.σ	
	KANSAS Kansas City	29A	66000-67999	\$5		Great Plains <sup>2</sup> TENNESSEE	28B	57000-57999	\$5	
	KENTUCKY					Mid-South	52A	38000-38399	\$5	
	Bluegrass Ohio Valley	33A 15A	40000-40999, 41100-42999 41000-41099	\$5 \$10		Volunteer TEXAS	44A	37099-37999, 38400-38599	\$10	
	LOUISIANA	.0, .		ψ.σ		Longhorn	35A	75000-76799, 79000-79699	\$10	
	Longhorn	35A	71000-71199	\$10		Alamo	51A	76800-78999, 79700-79999	FREE	
	Louisiana Gulf Coast MAINE	34A	70000-70999, 71200-71599	\$7		UTAH Bonneville	49A	84000-84999	\$10	
	Northeast	03A	03900-04999	\$5		VERMONT	024	05000 05000	ĊE	_
	MARYLAND Washington, D.C.	31A	20700-20999	\$5		Northeast VIRGINIA	03A	05000-05999	\$5	Ш
	Maryland	11A	20600-20699, 21000-21499, 21600-21999			Washington, D.C.	31A	20100-20199, 22000-22399, 22900-24699	\$5	
	Pittsburgh	21A	21500-21599	\$20		Maryland	11A	22400-22899	\$4	
	MASSACHUSETTS Northeast	03A	01000-02799	\$5	П	WASHINGTON Puget Sound	12A	98000-98599	\$10	
	MICHIGAN					Oregon	16A	98600-98699	\$10	
	Great Lakes MINNESOTA	09A	48000-49999	\$5		Lewis & Clark WASHINGTON, D.C.	38A	98800-99499	FREE	
	Great Plains <sup>2</sup>	28B	56000-56299	\$5		Washington, D.C.	31A	20000-20099, 20200-20599	\$5	
	Minnesota <sup>2</sup> MISSISSIPPI	28A	55000-55999, 56300-56999	\$5		WEST VIRGINIA Maryland	11A	24700-25999, 26100-26499, 26600-26899	\$4	
	Mid-South	52A	38600-39999	\$5		Pittsburgh	21A	26000-26099, 26500-26599	\$20	
	Louisiana Gulf Coast	34A	(Louisiana)	\$7		WISCONSIN				_
	South Eastern MISSOURI	17A	(Alabama)	\$10		Wisconsin Minnesota <sup>2</sup>	27A 28A	53000-53999, 54100-54699, 54900-54999 54000-54099, 54700-54899	\$5 \$5	
	St. Louis	05A	63000-63999, 65000-65299, 65400-65599	\$10		WYOMING	20/1	31000 31077, 31700 31077	Ų.J	
	Kansas City	29A	$64000\hbox{-}64799,65300\hbox{-}65399,65900\hbox{-}65999$			Rocky Mountain	32A	82000-82099	\$5	
	Ozark MONTANA	53A	64800-64899, 65600-65899	\$5		Intermountain Great Plains <sup>2</sup>	37A 28B	(Idaho) (South Dakota)	\$10 \$5	
	Intermountain	37A	(Idaho)	\$10		Ak-Sar-Ben	24A	(Nebraska)	\$5 \$5	
	Lewis & Clark	38A	(Washington)	FREE		Bonneville	49A	(Utah)	\$10	
	NEBRASKA Ak-Sar-Ben	24A	68000-69999	\$5		International Sections	Sec.		Dues	Join
	NEVADA				_	CANADA	22A	British Columbia	\$5	
	Southern California	04A 02D	(California) (California)	\$15 \$10		ENGLAND	40A 30	British	\$10 EDEE	
	San Joaquin Northern California	02D 02A	(California)	\$10 \$5		JAPAN	50	Japan	FREE	$\Box$
	Cactus	45A	(Arizona)	\$10						
	Bonneville		(Utah)	\$10						
	Intermountain Oregon	37A 16A	(Idaho) (Oregon)	\$10 \$10		IET Posion	al Soc	tions Subtotal: \$		
	Oregon	IOA	(Oregon)	01 ډ		iri kegioni	ar sec	uona aubtotali. a		

## **Annual Membership Dues – \$50** (*Plus section dues, if applicable.*) **Home Section** Student Membership Based on a 12-month period and include a subscription to (Required, if applicable. Refer to page 2.) Food Technology magazine or the Journal of Food Science online. For questions on your home section, All prices are call us at +1.312.604.0285. in U.S. dollars Check publication of your choice. ☐ Food Technology magazine ☐ Journal of Food Science online **Additional Sections** Join as many sections as you like and list the numbers for the sections here. Food Technology Magazine Airmail ☐ Food Technology Magazine Airmail \$60 Additional Resources ☐ JFS Online \$25 Journal of Food Science (JFS) subscription (12 issues annually) All prices are The Journal of Food Science is your source for peer-reviewed, original research on both ☐ JFS Online & Print \$185 in U.S. dollars. the basic and applied aspects of food science. Within JFS, you'll find more than 500 (12 online, 4 print issues annually) papers published each year focusing on critical topics such as food chemistry, food ☐ JFS Print Airmail \$80 engineering, food microbiology, food safety, sensory and food quality, nanoscale food science, food health and nutrition, and toxicology and chemical food safety. Feed the minds that will feed the future. Support Feeding Tomorrow. I would like to donate \$ \_ Feeding Tomorrow, the foundation of IFT, aims to raise awareness of careers in the to the mission of Feeding Tomorrow. science of food, support the next generation of food professionals, and contribute knowledge that will help feed a growing and diverse population. Learn more about our programs FeedingTomorrow.org. Suggested donation: \$10 **Divisions** Topic-based interest groups on IFT Connect – free for members. ☐ Aquatic Food Products Food Microbiology ☐ Nutraceutical & Functional Foods ☐ Biotechnology ☐ Food Packaging ■ Nutrition Carbohydrate Foodservice ☐ Product Development ☐ Fruit & Vegetable Products □ Dairy Foods Protein ☐ Education, Extension and Outreach International Quality Assurance Food Chemistry Marketing & Management Refrigerated & Frozen Foods ☐ Food Engineering ☐ Muscle Foods ☐ Sensory and Consumer Sciences ☐ Food Laws & Regulations ■ Nonthermal Processing ☐ Toxicology & Safety Evaluation Payment - U.S. Funds Only **Payment** \$ **50.00 Annual Membership Dues** ☐ Business/Company check Personal check IFT accepts the Home Section Membership Dues following forms Additional Section Membership Dues \$\_ of payment: ☐ American Express ☐ Discover ☐ MasterCard ∇isa Journal of Food Science Subscription

- Checks in U.S. dollars drawn on a U.S. bank
- Postal money orders in U.S. dollars
- American Express
- Visa
- MasterCardDiscover

Wire transfers are not accepted.

By submitting this application, I adhere to the IFT Code of Professional Conduct. Read more at ift.org/codeofconduct.

Mail or fax application to: Institute of Food Technologists 97478 Eagle Way Chicago, IL 60678-9740 Fax: +1.312.782.8348 NOTE: Your application for membership must be submitted with payment to be processed. If you have any questions, please contact us at 800.438.3663 (North America), or +1.312.782.8424 (outside of North America), or email info@ift.org.

